HASSRA TRIPS 2026

The table below outlines our schedule of events that the Regional Trips Club
has planned. The publication of this it to help members plan ahead for any
time off and of course expenditure. As we “firm up” on the details of each
event a full advert will be published. We may add more Events so please keep
checking throughout 2026.

January

Event

Theatre Aladdin Sold Out
Sunday 4th January

February
Event Description
Theatre Fawlty Towers - Sunderland Empire Sold Out
Thursday 5th February
Theatre Matilda - Sunderland Empire Sold Out
Wednesday 18th February
Coach Trip - One night Cheshire Oaks & Liverpool Sold Out
BB&B

7th-8th February

March
Event Description
Theatre Woman in Mind - Sunderland Empire Advert on
Thursday 5th March Website -
tickets still
available
April
Event Description
May
Event Description
Theatre Waitress - Sunderland Empire Advert on
Thursday 7th May Website -
tickets still
available




Sunday 10th May -
Wednesday 13th May
3 nights

eurostar

Paris 3* B&B Hotel Paris 17 Batignolles inc rail Look out for
Friday 8th May - Monday and eurostar advert

11th May

3 nights

Bruges 3* Superior Martin’s Brugge inc rail and Look out for

advert

Coach Trip - Chelsea Flower
Show

22- 24th May

3 nights

Staying at 4* Voco Reading Hotel

Look out for
Advert

Coach Trip — Halifax/Leeds
Saturday 30th May - Sunday
31st May

Staying at Holiday Inn Brighouse .

Look out for
Advert

June
Event Description
Theatre Moulin Rouge - Sunderland Empire Look out for
Wednesday 17th June Advert
July
Event Description Estimated
Subsidy

Coach Trip - Silverstone
Grand Prix

2nd to 5th July

3 days/2 nights or

4 days/3 nights

Trip to be confirmed — limited places likely

Look out for
Advert

Day Coach Trip — 18" July
Bamburgh/Seahouses

Look out for
Advert

August

Event

Description

Coach Trip - Chatsworth
Saturday 1st August to
Sunday 2nd August

DB&B Saturday - Denby Factory Outlet
and Sunday at Chatsworth. Holiday Inn
Normanton

Look out for
Advert




Coach Trip — Ascot Races
8" August

Trip details to be confirmed

Look out for
Advert

Harry Potter by Coach

Trip to be confirmed

Look out for

29th to 315t August Advert
September
Event Description
Theatre Dirty Dancing Advert on
Thursday 24th September Website -
tickets still
available
October
Event Description
November
Event Description

Day Coach Trip — York
Christmas Market
Saturday 21 November

Look out for
Advert

Rail Trip - Edinburgh
28th November 2 nights

2 nights bed & continental breakfast at
Holiday Inn Express Edinburgh City Centre
and standard class ralil

Look out for
Advert

Rail Trip - London

2 nights B&B plus standard rail

Look out for

28th November 2 nights or Advert
early Dec
December
Event Description
Theatre Legally Blonde — Sunderland Empire Sold Out

Thursday 3rd December

Theatre — Pantomime

Sunderland Empire - TBC

Theatre - Pantomime

Newcastle Theatre Royal - TBC




